Current Assets
Regular Checking Account
Saving Account-Paypall
Saving Account
Bank of America Checking
Web fund raising Account
Country Office (India) Advance
CountryOffice (Adv) Pakistan
Country Office (advance) Nepal
Total Current Assets
Property and Equipment
Total Property and Equipment
Other Assets
Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Capital

Retained Account

Net Income

Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

Be Educated Movement Inc.
Balance Sheet
December 31, 2015

ASSETS
14,420.94
19,032.89
2,399.43
5,241.43
3,714.79
4,313.87
(126.58)
4,020.65
53,017.42
0.00
0.00
$ 53,017.42

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
54,604.88
(1,587.46)
53,017.42
$ 53,017.42

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only



