## Be Educated Movement Inc. Balance Sheet December 31, 2015

## **ASSETS**

Current Assets Regular Checking Account	\$	14,420.94		
Saving Account-Paypall	Ψ	19,032.89		
Saving Account		2,399.43		
Bank of America Checking		5,241.43		
Web fund raising Account		3,714.79		
Country Office (India) Advance		4,313.87		
CountryOffice (Adv) Pakistan		(126.58)		
Country Office (advance) Nepal		4,020.65		
Total Current Assets				53,017.42
Property and Equipment				
Total Property and Equipment				0.00
Other Assets				
Total Other Assets				0.00
			ф	52.017.42
Total Assets			\$	53,017.42
Total Assets			\$ <u> </u>	33,017.42
Total Assets		LIABILIT	=	ND CAPITAL
Total Assets  Current Liabilities		LIABILIT	=	
	_	LIABILIT	=	
Current Liabilities	_	LIABILIT	=	ND CAPITAL
Current Liabilities  Total Current Liabilities	_	LIABILIT	=	ND CAPITAL
Current Liabilities  Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities		LIABILIT	=	ND CAPITAL 0.00
Current Liabilities  Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities  Total Long-Term Liabilities  Total Liabilities  Capital		LIABILIT	=	0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities  Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities  Total Long-Term Liabilities  Total Liabilities  Capital  Retained Account	<b>-</b>	54,604.88	=	0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities  Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities  Total Long-Term Liabilities  Total Liabilities  Capital	\$		=	0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities  Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities  Total Long-Term Liabilities  Total Liabilities  Capital  Retained Account	\$	54,604.88	=	0.00 0.00
Current Liabilities  Total Current Liabilities  Long-Term Liabilities  Total Long-Term Liabilities  Total Liabilities  Capital Retained Account Net Income	\$	54,604.88	=	0.00 0.00 0.00